Livingston Leap 5K

August 30, 2014

Livingston KY

First Name

1 Wesley

2 Mike

3 Tyler

4 Dane

5 Ronny

6 Jontai

7 Grant

8 Charles

9 Caleb
10 Harper
11 Douglas
12 James
13 Patrick
14 Jared

15 Ken

16 Connor
17 Richard
18 Matthew
19 Brandon
20 Tabitha
21 Matt
22 Brayden
23 Lanna
24 Rachel
25 Mitchell
26 David
27 Becky
28 Macon
29 Caseylynn
30 Madison
31 Debbie
32 Seth
33 Jessie
34 Matt
35 Stephanie
36 Zak
37 Lisa
38 Aaron
39 Shannon
40 Alyssa
41 Roger
42 Brittany
43 Cheryl
44 Rodney

Last Name

Rieth
Lomro
Rice

Imel
McClure
McQueen
Issacs
Bullen
Teague
Smith
Jones
Bullen
Jenkins
Hurst
Roark
Martin
Birney
Williams
Reed
Bell
Sherrow
Elliot
Prewitt
Cain
Trent
Turpin
Hardwick
Smith
Brooks
Gibson
Biddle
Anderson
Fugate
McQueen
Hines
Willis
Anderson
Cox
Trent
Cox
Proctor
McClure
Mullins
Mullins

Gender

T ¢L

Age

23
17
16
14
27
31
14
46
13
53
49
52
52
12
64
14
39
17
14
40
42
14
15
16
16
50
41
27
16
15
55
35
17
24
41
14
33
37
40
17
57
27
46
45

Time
17:48
19:12
19:26
19:35
19:46
20:00
20:04
20:05
20:08
20:10
20:14
20:42
20:49
21:02
21:14
21:21
21:26
21:26
21:40
21:45
22:15
22:39
22:50
23:01
23:07
23:12
23:21
23:26
23:29
23:40
23:55
24.13
24.19
24.35
24.40
25.10
25.13
25.26
25.43
25.49
25.50
25.56
26.02.35
26.02.66



45 Teresa
46 Trevor
47 Selena
48 Tommy
49 Twila
50 Chelsen
51 William
52 Tiffany
53 Taylor
54 Kristen
55 Marcia
56 Jerry
57 Dackery
58 Justin
59 Emily
60 Leon
61 Rhonda
62 Jimmy
63 Renee
64 Audy
65 Reagan
66 Patrick
67 Melinda
68 Joshua
69 Shari
70 Monica
71 Madalyn
72 Tara

73 Peter
74 Courtney
75 Rhonda
76 Walter
77 Holly
78 Jordan
79 Janice
80 Karen
81 Susan
82 Courtney
83 Regina
84 Oscar
85 Ann

86 Clarence
87 Gayle
88 Jones
89 Ramona
90 Doris
91 Leo

92 Becky
93 Cheryl

Dickson
Hemsley
Lawson
Hayes
Burdette
Larkey
Haney
Kincaid
Elam
Adams
Cain

Cox
Larkey
Crouch
Denny
Davidson
Knight
Osborne
Turner
Faulkner
Trent
Ledington
Osborne
Shepherd
Proctor
Martin
Morgan
Boone
Hackbert
Browning
Luckett
Norris
Bryant
Payne
Davidson
Wilson
Haney
Turpin
Elam
Miller
Abney
Stallsworth
DeBorde
Hiatt
Hiatt
Caldwell
McMillen
Isaacs
McClure
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55
48
28
52
42
31
67
31
20
24
48
70
32
29
24
55
54
37
39
76
12
14
37
20
53
41
10
34
69
32
37
61
34
12
55
56
61
24
45
54
64
77
55
74
71
57
77
48
52

27.05
27.22
27.51
28.19
28.21
29.20
29.31
29.37
29.59
30.00
30.28
30.38
30.41
30.44
30.49
30.57
31.20
31.42
31.43
31.57
32.08
32.16
32.35
32.48.08
32.48.76
32.51
33.01
33.04
33.53
33.56
34.36
34.42
34.55
35.09
35.43
36.05
36.06
36.23
37.22
37.58
38.59
39.39
40.51
40.56
41.20
42.26
42.27
42.56
46.46



94 Annette Lawrence
95 Karen Parrish
96 Nickie Navarre
97 Kristen Crouch
98 Peggy Akin

99 Scott Akin

100 Mallory Morgan
101 Amelia Berryman
102 Sydney Lovell
103 Carolyn Collins
104 Barbara Congleton
105 William Fain

106 Will Isaacs
107 Emily Sanders
108 Teresa Blair

109 Barbara Fain

AGE GROUP RESULTS

MALES

Overall Male
Wesley Rieth

Fastest Walkers
1. Walter Norris
2. Leo McMillen
3. William Fain

12 and under
1. Jared Hurst
2. Jordan Payne
3. Will Isaacs

13-17

1. Mike Lomio
2. Tyler Rice
3. Dane Imel

18-24
1. Matt McQueen
2. Joshua Shepherd

25-29

1. Ronnie McClure
2. Macon Smith

3. Justin Crouch

50
56
28
29
37
35
10
16
17
63
64
71
12
32
45
67

FEMALES

Overall Female
Tabitha Bell

Fastest Walkers
1. Karen Wilson
2. Doris Caldwell
3. Becky Isaacs

12 and under

1. Reagan Trent

2. Madayl Morgan
3. Mallory Morgan

13-17

1. Lanna Prewitt

2. Rachel Cain

3. Caseylynn Brooks

18-24

1. Taylor Elam

2. Kristen Adams
3. Emily Denny

25-29

1. Brittany McClure
2. Selena Lawson
3. Nickie Navarre

46.56
46.57
46.58
46.59
47.07
47.09
47.58
49.51.47
49.51.80
50.32.09
50.32.60
54.13
54.14
59.08
59.27
1.00.20



30-34
1. Jontai McQueen
2. Dackery Larkey

35-39

1. Richard Birney
2. Seth Anderson
3. Aaron Cox

40-44
1. Matt Sherrow

45-49

1. Charles Bullen
2. Douglas Jones
3. Rodney Mullins

50-54

1. Harper Smith
2. James Bullen
3. Patrick Jenkins

55-59
1. Roger Proctor
2. Leon Davidson

60-64
1. Ken Roark

65-69
1. William Haney
2. Peter Hackbert

70-74
1. Jerry Cox
2. Jones Hiatt

75+
1. Audy Faulkner

2. Clerence Stallsworth

30-34

1. Lisa Anderson
2. Chelsen Larkey
3. Tiffany Kincaid

35-39

1. Renee Turner

2. Melinda Osborne
3. Rhonda Luckett

40-44

1. Becky Hardwick
2. Stephanie Hines
3. Shannon Trent

45-49

1. Cheryl Mullins
2. Marcia Cain
3. Regina Elam

50-54

1. Ronda Knight
2. Sherry Proctor
3. Cheryl McClure

55-59

1. Debbie Biddle
2. Teresa Dickson
3. Janice Davidson

60-64

1. Susan Haney
2. Ann Abney

3. Carolyn Collins

65-69

1. Barbara Fain

70-74
1. Ramona Hiatt
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